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
Dockside ! .-..ndlng-2 BR. 2 baths. Completely furnished. $69,500. (LTC 172-90).Beach Vlllat -Oceanfront. 3 PR, 2 baths, furnished. $114,900. (LTC 184-90).Ocean Side West-Oceanfront. 3 BR, 2 baths. Neatly furnished. $148,900. (LTC188-90).
Dun. Side West-1 BR, 1 bath. Furnished. Freshly painted. $58,300. (LTC 210-90).
Channel Harbor-1 -BR, 1-bath unit has great rental history. Beautifully furn¬ished. $58,000. (LTC 238-90).
Starboard by 3ua-i Bh, 1 A baths but sleeps six. Furnished unit has sky¬lights and large deck. $67,000. (LTC 280-91).Island Club-3-BR, 2-bath oceanfront unit with fireplace. This is an exceptionalunit and comes completely furnished. $199,900. (LTC 127-89).

GOLF COURSE HOME'lBrlerwood Golf Club-Immaculate colonial situated on the 2nu fairway. 3 BR, 2-bath home has over 2,000 sq. ft. $138,500. (LH 248-91).Brl.rwood Golf Club-Situated on the 18th hole, this be-level home features 4BR. and 3 baths with approximately 1800 sq. ft. Large 24x10 deck overlooks thefairway. $110,000. (LH 197-90).
Brlerwood Golf Club-Impressive English Tudor has 2-story foyer, masterbedroom has 5x5 whirlpool tub, gourmet kitchen, large dining room and muchmore. $169,950. (LH 259,91).
Lockwood Folly Golf Course-Beautiful 3-BR, 2'^-bath brick home in presti¬gious golf course community near Intracoastal Waterway and Holden Beach.Fireplace, deck, sunroom w/skviights Jacuzzi and large forma! dining roommake this an ideal home for entertaining. $154,900. (LH 148-90)Brl.rwood Golf Club-Fairway home. Enjoy the view from your Carolina room orlarge rear deck. 3 BR, 2 baths, brick exterior, fireplace. $138,500. (LH 161-90).Brlerwood Golf Club-lf you need elbow room, check this outl 5 BR, 3 baths,office, 3300+ heated sq. ft. Furnished and prired $44,000 below replacementCOSt at $179,900. (LH 191-90).
Carolina Shor.a-Brick contemporary with eat-in kitchen, great room andmaster bedroom all overlooking the 13th fairway. Formal dining, 2-car garage,rear deck. Only 1 year old. $149,900. (LH 224-90).Brlcklandlng Plantation-Gorgeous executive home. Extensively landscaped,quality built. 3 BR, 2 baths, large living room with cathedral ceiling, centralvacuum and much more! $209,000. (LH 271-91).Carolina Shores-Beautiful traditional home with elegance of detail including agreat view of #16 green. This 3-BR, 2/4-bath home includes such extras asvaulted ceilings with skylights, irrigation system in front and many others$159,900. (LH 277-91).
Brlcklandlng PlantatlorvBeautiful cedar home overlooks the golf course and hasview of waterway. Home includes such extras as vaulted ceilings, stone fireplace,Jacuzzi in master bedroom and a widow's watch. $194,900. (LH 288-91).Brl.rwood Golf Club-Beautiful 3-BR. 2-bath brick rancher sits on #4 fairway.Many options come with this home-central vacuum, marble window sills, customcabinets and much more. $135,000. (LH 304-91).

MAINLAND CONDOS
Oyster Bay-Two units available. Both furnished. $103,000 and $109,500.Carolina Shores North- Beautifully furnished unit on the ground floor. Slidingdoors face poo I $69,000.
Mariners Wacche-Two units available 2 BR, \'A baths. $89,900 and 3 BR, 2baths, $149,900.

MANUFACTURED HOMESLong Acres Perfect for weekend fishing retreat. $12,900. (LMH 258-91).Pin. Bur Acres-Well kept, partially furnished. $30,900. (LMH 246-91).Pin. Lake Vlllaqe-Doublewide. 3 BR, 2 baths $69,900. (LMH 193-90).Pin. Lak. Village-Former model home. Reduced to $55,000. (LH 256-91).Lakewood Estates 2 BR. excellent condition. $22,500. (LMH 211-90).Starboard Knoll-3 BR, 2 baths, fireplace. $54,400. (LMH 213-90).S«a Vlllag.-2-BR, 2-bath homes from $20,300.
Lakewood Estates-3 BR. 2 baths. 8x8 detached storage. $35,000. (LMH 241-90).Pin. Bur Acres-Well-kept 3 BR, 2 baths. $32,500. (LMH 240-90).Long Acres-3 BR, 2 baths, motivated seller. $27,000. (LMH 159-90).Carolina Cov»-3 BR, 2 baths, fireplace. $45,000. (LMH 299-91).

John Norton . Rich Carcich . Lorraine McConaghle r®^=5lKaren Thompson . Vi Ware . Edie Bennett Caudill . Jeff Leonard L
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